Q ENERGI

FORETAGEN

Auktoriserade foretag samt certifierade montorer, skarvmontage 2017

Foretag
All-Svets Energi AB

Boras Industriror AB

Davendo AB

Enrotek AB

Falkviks Isolering AB

Fjarrvarmeprodukter Norden AB

Freds Fjarrvarmeservice AB

Ort

Boras

Boras

Stora Mell6sa

Karlshamn

Sélvesborg

Mora

Habo

Auktorisationsnummer
1081

1093

1052

1084

1048

1097

1092

Montor
Hansson
Malkki

Linderblom

Eriksson
Rubnerth

Fernegard
Nilsson
Ohlsson
Persson

Remelin

Svensson
Axelsson

Mattisson

Runnqvist

Bostrom
Lindberg

Thomas
Jarkko

Viktor

Lars-Erik
David

Carl
Michael
Roland
Catharina

Bjorn

Jorgen
Robin

Peter

Bengt

Jonas
Fred

Certifikathummer
255
254

277

182
74

284
52

131
207
108

264
252

304

14
62
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Hansson Ekman Isolering AB

Heatia Energi AB

HS Pipe Control AB
Indupipe AB
Isocult

Isopeak

JL Fjarrvarme AB

Uppsala

Karlstad

Arboga

Gavle

Goteborg

Gavle

Osmo

1091

1057

1085

1096

1089

1099

1071

Alsen
Alsenlind
Andersson
Harbom
Kallstrém
Lange

Ostman
Fridlund
Gustavsson
Sundstréom
Samuelsson
Strahle
Kvist

Oberg
Lampela
Lampela

Schritter

Soderlund

Hans
Niklas
Krister
Sebastian
Nickals
Goran

Henrik

Andreas

Conny

Fredrik

Hans

Marcus

Daniel

Rickard

Jani

Pasi

Jerry
Christian

286
120
287
288
272
270
289

171

16

172

76

279

28

125

43

233

290
2901
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Logstor Syd AB

Masif AB

Mittel Fjarrvarme AB

Lomma

Frovi

Umea

1039

1074

1031

Areskog
Erixon
Jénsson

Svahn

Jirvelius
Schytt

Bilajac
From
Gunnarsson
Gunnarsson
Ingelsson
Larsson
Larsson
Lindberg
Lindvall
Lundberg
Lundin
Nystrém
Nystrom
Pettersson

Svensson

Hakan
Lars
Kaj

Jonas

Mattias

Emma

Negrin
André
Lars
Oskar
Jonathan
Johan
Tony
Magnus
Joakim
Tobias
David
Fredrik
Jens
Krister
Erik

292
188
190
293

109
285

168
197

198
226
160
193

161
86
159
94
163
93
92
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NS Norisol Sverige AB Stenungsund
PL Energi och Bygg AB Askersund
Powerpipe Systems AB Hisings Karra
RA Mek Ljungby Annerstad
Sjobergs Fjarrvarmeservice AB Mora

Skeby Entreprenad Kallby

1087

1044

1054

1061

1100

1082

Huhtaviita

Larsson
Larsson

Lindberg

Landstrom

Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Bengtsson

Johansson

Sjoberg

Svensson

Kenneth

Andreas
Peder

Tobias

Gunnar

Jesper
Martin
Robin
Roger
Carina

Sebastian

Ulf

Filip

259

260
44
153

19

232
231
230
132
229
302

303
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Stockholms Byggnadsmaterial AB

Soderasens Varmeteknik AB

Tyllingstrands Rorsystem

Varmesvets Entreprenad AB

Kista

Svalov

Flaun

Eslov
Eslov

Eslov

1033

1080

1088

Granroth
Hedenstrom
Hedenstrom
Hedenstrom
Kelava
Lemberg
Ljubomir
Norberg
Orechov
Plotnikov
Tasic

Astréom

Andersson
Erichson
Larsson

Larsson
Danielsson
Roth

Svensson

Thessén

Marcus
Jesper
Jonathan
Thomas
Tomislav
Jimmy
Kelava
Andrej
Michail
Pavel
Zeljko
Conny

Karl
Simon
Goran
Rickard

Erik
Emil

Martin

Joel

294
295
241
36

50

257
296
238
297
298
239
299

300
301
220
221

261

244

243
169
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Vastsvenska Kulvertmontage AB

Asa

1034

Andersson
Arvidsson
Emmoth
Hansson
Johansson
Jonsson
Oom
Persson

Thorin

Billy
Peter
Stefan
Kent
Mattias
Tommy
Goéran
Jimmy

Jorgen

247
41
32
55
273
275
31
274
248



